Everett's 5K9 Fun Run

5K Run Overall Finish List

Saturday, October 01, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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Michael R. Strup
Mark Ottele
Jennifer Stum
Michael R. Shouse
Sue Grigsby

Mike Shaw
Stephen Dube®
Anna Heins

Virgil Redman
Lisa Elrand

Kate Lurvey

David A. Schultz
Nathan Sutherland
Vivian Schmidt
Nadim Islas-Ruther
Isaiah Young

Bill Young

Becky Townsend
Joseph Fronheiser
Rhonda Warrick
Ron Fronheiser
Betsy Jacobsen
Steve Toom
Marty Cedarland
Michelle Toom
Lauren Morris
Kathy Jacobsen
Margaret Ryynanen
McKenzie Hoyt
Louie Hoyt

Sarah Oldow
Sharon Hanson
Monica Reinoso
Diane Hobday
Logan Wentland
Hayley Smith

Michael Liam Wentland

Annika Serniotti
Katie Leahy
Patty Brandt
Steve Douglas
Landon Brazier
Katy Gillingham
Anne Gillingham
Leif Fetters-Walp
Eric Fetters-Walp
Renea Wardlaw
Jamie Potter
Morgan Hoyt

5K Run Overall

Dog's Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Hazel 873 32 M 1/4 25-35 0:20:38.5 0:20:42.2 0:00:03.6 6:39/M
Chino 881 34 M 2/4 25-35 0:22:33.6 0:22:35.2 0:00:01.6 7:16/M
805 25 F 1/7 25-35 0:22:46.2 0:22:47.6 0:00:01.4 7:21/M
Katie 836 67 M 1/456-99 0:23:15.4 0:23:19.9 0:00:04.5 7:30/M
Splash 876 54 F 1/7 46-55 0:23:50.9 0:23:54.4 0:00:03.5 7:41/M
888 60 M 2/456-99 0:24:43.1 0:24:44.7 0:00:01.6 7:58/M
860 15 M 1/312-15 0:25:00.5 0:25:03.2 0:00:02.6 8:04/M
853 18 F 1/416-24 0:26:14.6 0:26:20.2 0:00:05.5 8:28/M
891 68 M 3/456-99 0:26:25.8 0:26:29.5 0:00:03.6 8:31/M
851 48 F 2/7 46-55 0:26:33.3 0:26:37.7 0:00:04.3 8:34/M
895 26 F 2/7 25-35 0:27:28.3 0:27:33.4 0:00:05.1 8:52/M
867 51 M 1/546-55 0:27:29.8 0:27:33.5 0:00:03.6 8:52/M
896 26 M 3/425-35 0:27:30.9 0:27:33.2 0:00:02.2 8:52/M
Riley 872 39 F 1/7 36-45 0:28:13.8 0:28:20.2 0:00:06.4 9:06/M
Spud 866 31 F 3/7 25-35 0:28:41.1 0:28:44.5 0:00:03.4 9:15/M
898 8 M 1/31-11 0:28:43.9 0:28:51.6 0:00:07.6 9:16/M
899 40 M 1/2 36-45 0:28:44.2 0:28:51.5 0:00:07.2 9:16/M
850 46 F 3/7 46-55 0:28:54.7 0:28:57.4 0:00:02.6 9:19/M
907 8 M 2/31-11 0:29:00.8 0:29:12.5 0:00:11.6 9:21/M
864 40 F 2/7 36-45 0:29:01.6 0:29:06.8 0:00:05.1 9:22/M
Ruben 906 46 M 2/546-55 0:29:02.5 0:29:14.2 0:00:11.7 9:22/M
861 19 F 2/416-24 0:29:10.5 0:29:17.2 0:00:06.6 9:25/M
Roxy 806 52 M 3/546-55 0:30:01.9 0:30:09.3 0:00:07.4 9:41/M
897 22 F 3/416-24 0:30:43.9 0:30:50.3 0:00:06.3 9:55/M
807 11 F 1/31-11 0:30:53.9 0:31:03.8 0:00:09.8 9:58/M
Riley 874 48 F 4/7 46-55 0:31:58.1 0:32:04.8 0:00:06.6 10:19/M
862 24 F 4/416-24 0:32:18.8 0:32:25.5 0:00:06.6 10:25/M
Liljar Carlos 875 31 F 4/7 25-35 0:32:56.8 0:33:03.4 0:00:06.6 10:37/M
825 13 F 1/312-15 0:33:12.5 0:33:26.2 0:00:13.7 10:43/M
Cooper 824 49 F 5/7 46-55 0:33:17.0 0:33:25.6 0:00:08.6 10:44/M
842 44 F 3/736-45 0:33:25.2 0:33:33.8 0:00:08.5 10:47/M
868 56 F 1/256-99 0:33:26.1 0:33:33.5 0:00:07.4 10:47/M
Augestine 910 48 F 6/7 46-55 0:35:37.3 0:35:53.5 0:00:16.1 11:29/M
Rudy 909 46 F 7/7 46-55 0:35:42.9 0:35:55.3 0:00:12.3 11:31/M
917 12 M 2/3 12-15 0:36:18.5 0:36:18.5 11:43/M
Jack 883 26 F 5/7 25-35 0:36:19.8 0:36:27.5 0:00:07.6 11:43/M
918 14 M 3/312-15 0:36:23.6 0:36:23.6 11:44/M
893 12 F 2/3 12-15 0:36:54.9 0:37:05.4 0:00:10.5 11:54/M
884 27 F 6/7 25-35 0:37:03.1 0:37:08.3 0:00:05.1 11:57/M
847 56 F 2/256-99 0:37:12.4 0:37:23.6 0:00:11.1 12:00/M
Otis 855 54 M 4/546-55 0:37:39.1 0:37:50.5 0:00:11.3 12:09/M
832 70 M 4/456-99 0:38:26.8 0:38:36.7 0:00:09.9 12:24/M
835 14 F 3/312-15 0:38:28.3 0:38:36.7 0:00:08.3 12:25/M
834 44 F 4/7 36-45 0:38:28.8 0:38:36.7 0:00:07.8 12:25/M
878 9 M 3/31-11 0:38:32.3 0:38:37.7 0:00:05.3 12:26/M
877 40 M 2/236-45 0:38:33.2 0:38:37.3 0:00:04.1 12:26/M
Tera 870 43 F 5/7 36-45 0:41:44.6 0:42:19.3 0:00:34.7 13:28/M
Newton 831 30 F 7/7 25-35 0:43:10.3 0:43:27.3 0:00:16.9 13:55/M
Suzie 826 11 F 2/31-11 0:55:08.6 0:55:22.2 0:00:13.5 17:47/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
50 KCHoyt
51 David Alexander
52 Megan Gay
53 Tom Dube’
54 Genevieve Gay

5K Run Overall

Dog's Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Joey 823 45 F 6/7 36-45 0:55:13.7 0:55:27.5 0:00:13.8 17:49/M
892 26 M 4/4 25-35 1:00:27.7 1:01:30.3 0:01:02.6 19:30/M
885 36 F 7/7 36-45 1:02:35.6 1:02:51.4 0:00:15.8 20:11/M
858 51 M 5/546-55 1:02:41.4 1:02:58.8 0:00:17.3 20:13/M
886 6 F 3/31-11 1:02:45.9 1:03:00.7 0:00:14.8 20:15/M
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Everett's 5K9 Fun Run

5K Run Age Group Finish List
Saturday, October 01, 2011

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall
Female 1to 11
Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall
1 Michelle Toom 807 11 12
2 Morgan Hoyt Suzie 826 11 30
3 Genevieve Gay 886 6 33

Female 12 to 15

Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall
1 McKenzie Hoyt 825 13 16
2 Annika Serniotti 893 12 23
3 Katy Gillingham 835 14 26

Female 16 to 24

Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall
1 Anna Heins 853 18 3
2 Betsy Jacobsen 861 19 10
3 Marty Cedarland 897 22 11
4 Kathy Jacobsen 862 24 14
Female 25 to 35
Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall
1 Jennifer Stum 805 25 1
2 Kate Lurvey 895 26 5
3 Nadim Islas-Ruther Spud 866 31 7
4 Margaret Ryynanen Liljar Carlos 875 31 15
5 Hayley Smith Jack 883 26 22
6 Katie Leahy 884 27 24
7 Jamie Potter Newton 831 30 29
Female 36 to 45
Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall
1 Vivian Schmidt Riley 872 39 6
2 Rhonda Warrick 864 40 9
3 Sarah Oldow 842 44 18
4 Anne Gillingham 834 44 27
5 Renea Wardlaw Tera 870 43 28
6 KC Hoyt Joey 823 45 31
7 Megan Gay 885 36 32
Female 46 to 55
Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall
1 Sue Grigsby Splash 876 54 2
2 Lisa Elrand 851 48 4
3 Becky Townsend 850 46 8
4 Lauren Morris Riley 874 48 13
5 Louie Hoyt Cooper 824 49 17
6 Monica Reinoso Augestine 910 48 20
7 Diane Hobday Rudy 909 46 21

5K Run Age Group Page 3 of 8

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:30:53.9 0:31:03.8
0:55:08.6 0:55:22.2
1:02:45.9 1:03:00.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:33:12.5 0:33:26.2
0:36:54.9 0:37:05.4
0:38:28.3 0:38:36.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:26:14.6 0:26:20.2
0:29:10.5 0:29:17.2
0:30:43.9 0:30:50.3
0:32:18.8 0:32:25.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:22:46.2 0:22:47.6
0:27:28.3 0:27:33.4
0:28:41.1 0:28:44.5
0:32:56.8 0:33:03.4
0:36:19.8 0:36:27.5
0:37:03.1 0:37:08.3
0:43:10.3 0:43:27.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:28:13.8 0:28:20.2
0:29:01.6 0:29:06.8
0:33:25.2 0:33:33.8
0:38:28.8 0:38:36.7
0:41:44.6 0:42:19.3
0:55:13.7 0:55:27.5
1:02:35.6 1:02:51.4
Chip Time Gun Time
0:23:50.9 0:23:54.4
0:26:33.3 0:26:37.7
0:28:54.7 0:28:57.4
0:31:58.1 0:32:04.8
0:33:17.0 0:33:25.6
0:35:37.3 0:35:53.5
0:35:42.9 0:35:55.3

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:09.8
0:00:13.5
0:00:14.8

Chip Diff
0:00:13.7
0:00:10.5
0:00:08.3

Chip Diff
0:00:05.5
0:00:06.6
0:00:06.3
0:00:06.6

Chip Diff
0:00:01.4
0:00:05.1
0:00:03.4
0:00:06.6
0:00:07.6
0:00:05.1
0:00:16.9

Chip Diff
0:00:06.4
0:00:05.1
0:00:08.5
0:00:07.8
0:00:34.7
0:00:13.8
0:00:15.8

Chip Diff
0:00:03.5
0:00:04.3
0:00:02.6
0:00:06.6
0:00:08.6
0:00:16.1
0:00:12.3

Pace

Pace
9:58/M
17:47/M
20:15/M

Pace
10:43/M
11:54/M
12:25/M

Pace
8:28/M
9:25/M
9:55/M

10:25/M

Pace
7:21/M
8:52/M
9:15/M
10:37/M
11:43/M
11:57/M
13:55/M

Pace
9:06/M
9:22/M
10:47/M
12:25/M
13:28/M
17:49/M
20:11/M

Pace
7:41/M
8:34/M
9:19/M
10:19/M
10:44/M
11:29/M
11:31/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 56 and over

Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Sharon Hanson 868 56 19 0:33:26.1 0:33:33.5 0:00:07.4 10:47/M
2 Patty Brandt 847 56 25 0:37:12.4 0:37:23.6 0:00:11.1 12:00/M

Male1to 11

Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Isaiah Young 898 8 9 0:28:43.9 0:28:51.6 0:00:07.6 9:16/M
2 Joseph Fronheiser 907 8 11 0:29:00.8 0:29:12.5 0:00:11.6 9:21/M
3 Leif Fetters-Walp 878 9 18 0:38:32.3 0:38:37.7 0:00:05.3 12:26/M

Male 12 to 15

Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Stephen Dube’ 860 15 5 0:25:00.5 0:25:03.2 0:00:02.6 8:04/M
2 Logan Wentland 917 12 14 0:36:18.5 0:36:18.5 11:43/M
3 Michael Liam Wentland 918 14 15 0:36:23.6 0:36:23.6 11:44/M
Male 25 to 35
Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Michael R. Strup Hazel 873 32 1 0:20:38.5 0:20:42.2 0:00:03.6 6:39/M
2 Mark Ottele Chino 881 34 2 0:22:33.6 0:22:35.2 0:00:01.6 7:16/M
3 Nathan Sutherland 896 26 8 0:27:30.9 0:27:33.2 0:00:02.2 8:52/M
4 David Alexander 892 26 20 1:00:27.7 1:01:30.3 0:01:02.6 19:30/M
Male 36 to 45
Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Bill Young 899 40 10 0:28:44.2 0:28:51.5 0:00:07.2 9:16/M
2 Eric Fetters-Walp 877 40 19 0:38:33.2 0:38:37.3 0:00:04.1 12:26/M
Male 46 to 55
Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 David A. Schultz 867 51 7 0:27:29.8 0:27:33.5 0:00:03.6 8:52/M
2 Ron Fronheiser Ruben 906 46 12 0:29:02.5 0:29:14.2 0:00:11.7 9:22/M
3 Steve Toom Roxy 806 52 13 0:30:01.9 0:30:09.3 0:00:07.4 9:41/M
4 Steve Douglas Otis 855 54 16 0:37:39.1 0:37:50.5 0:00:11.3 12:09/M
5 Tom Dube’ 858 51 21 1:02:41.4 1:02:58.8 0:00:17.3 20:13/M

Male 56 and over

Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Michael R. Shouse Katie 836 67 3 0:23:15.4 0:23:19.9 0:00:04.5 7:30/M
2 Mike Shaw 888 60 4 0:24:43.1 0:24:44.7 0:00:01.6 7:58/M
3 Virgil Redman 891 68 6 0:26:25.8 0:26:29.5 0:00:03.6 8:31/M
4 Landon Brazier 832 70 17 0:38:26.8 0:38:36.7 0:00:09.9 12:24/M
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Everett's 5K9 Fun Run
5K Walk Overall Finish List

Saturday, October 01, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
1
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Name

Megan Lyons
Janelle Rogers
May Rogers
Samantha Cook
Cameron Cook
Bob Holt

Jean M Holt
Roger Darling
Diane Stewart
Katherine Armintrout
Monica Armintrout
Pam Wells

Julia Ebert

Susan Love
Damaris Palacios
Cristina Garcia
Cole Mauch
Wendy Mauch
Race LeClair
Aaron LeClair
Rob Price

Kristin Price
Kelsey Price
Andrea Pelanconi
Juliann LeClair
Tammy LeBoeuf
Cathy Tetzlaff
Angela Tetzlaff
Crystal Sales
Nancy Crutchfield
Susan Ramsey
Anita Porter
Judy Kennedy
Laurie TenHarmsel
Val Ostler

Dana Nyman
Valencia McNair
Elizabeth McNair
Pam Logan

Eric Bird

Mike Luman
Emily Luman
Kathy Dube’
Derrick Boyer
Shawna McKinley
Marylou Eckart
Robin Bigham
Marjorie Brazier

5K Walk Overall

Dog's Name
Milly

Phoenix

Bear

Zera
Shelby
Houdini
Abbie

Rocky
Kermit

Leisel

Kaylee

Addie
Maisy
Greta
Paco

Topper

Tobi
Albert

Lady

Mali

Cody

Lava

Daxter

Daxter

Shadow and Spirit
Bentely

Bib No

908
889
890
912
911
882
871
841
840
846
845
894
848
852
857
856
839
838
822
820
902
903
904
863
821
849
914
916
915
817
913
816
869
830
829
814
818
819
843
844
828
827
859
905
901
900
887
833

Age
55
53

32

57
58
56
56
22
51
45
22
48
30
34

43
15
36
40
40

30
12
35
52
29
27
47
60
54
48
56
60
51
47
54
44
40
31
27
51
27
30
58
55
66

Gender
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Age Group Chip Time Gun Time
1/13 46-55 0:40:05.0 0:40:24.4
2/13 46-55 0:47:50.4 0:48:01.3
1/10-0 0:47:50.6 0:48:01.5
1/9 25-35 0:49:29.6 0:49:45.7
1/21-11 0:49:30.4 0:49:45.7
1/2 56-99 0:49:58.4 0:50:23.5
1/7 56-99 0:49:58.6 0:50:22.2
2/2 56-99 0:52:27.5 0:53:23.1
2/7 56-99 0:52:27.7 0:53:23.5
1/2 16-24 0:53:09.9 0:54:22.5
3/13 46-55 0:53:10.4 0:54:22.5
1/4 36-45 0:53:10.6 0:53:34.8
2/2 16-24 0:53:10.7 0:54:22.5
4/13 46-55 0:53:11.3 0:53:32.5
2/9 25-35 0:53:55.6 0:54:41.4
3/9 25-35 0:53:55.7 0:54:41.3
2/21-11 0:54:56.9 0:55:51.5
2/4 36-45 0:54:58.3 0:55:50.6
1/112-15 0:55:30.4 0:56:09.3
1/3 36-45 0:55:35.9 0:56:14.8
2/3 36-45 0:56:18.6 0:56:30.7
3/4 36-45 0:56:38.8 0:57:00.5
1/11-11 0:56:42.9 0:57:00.8
4/9 25-35 0:56:52.4 0:57:13.3
1/112-15 0:56:54.7 0:57:38.5
5/9 25-35 0:56:58.7 0:57:13.8
5/13 46-55 0:57:07.9 0:57:53.6
6/9 25-35 0:57:08.3 0:57:52.7
7/9 25-35 0:57:15.6 0:57:55.4
6/13 46-55 0:58:10.4 0:58:32.5
3/7 56-99 0:58:10.6 0:58:30.9
7/13 46-55 0:58:13.4 0:58:33.1
8/13 46-55 0:58:28.5 0:58:51.9
4/7 56-99 0:58:32.2 0:58:55.8
5/7 56-99 0:58:33.5 0:58:55.4
9/13 46-55 0:59:32.4 1:00:23.9
10/13 46-55 0:59:50.4 1:00:38.5
11/13 46-55 0:59:51.5 1:00:38.1
4/4 36-45 1:00:03.3 1:00:29.5
3/336-45 1:01:20.8 1:01:46.5
1/2 25-35 1:01:35.2 1:02:51.8
8/9 25-35 1:01:38.7 1:02:54.3
12/13 46-55 1:02:27.9 1:03:00.7
2/2 25-35 1:03:57.8 1:04:28.9
9/9 25-35 1:03:58.8 1:04:28.7
6/7 56-99 1:06:31.1 1:07:11.6
13/13 46-55 1:06:32.5 1:07:12.8
7/7 56-99 1:07:59.1 1:08:27.7

Chip Diff
0:00:19.3
0:00:10.9
0:00:10.9
0:00:16.1
0:00:15.2
0:00:25.1
0:00:23.6
0:00:55.6
0:00:55.8
0:01:12.6
0:01:12.1
0:00:24.1
0:01:11.8
0:00:21.1
0:00:45.8
0:00:45.6
0:00:54.6
0:00:52.3
0:00:38.8
0:00:38.8
0:00:12.1
0:00:21.7
0:00:17.9
0:00:20.8
0:00:43.8
0:00:15.1
0:00:45.7
0:00:44.4
0:00:39.8
0:00:22.1
0:00:20.2
0:00:19.6
0:00:23.4
0:00:23.6
0:00:21.8
0:00:51.4
0:00:48.1
0:00:46.6
0:00:26.1
0:00:25.6
0:01:16.6
0:01:15.5
0:00:32.8
0:00:31.1
0:00:29.8
0:00:40.5
0:00:40.3
0:00:28.6

Pace
12:56/M
15:26/M
15:26/M
15:58/M
15:58/M
16:07/M
16:07/M
16:55/M
16:55/M
17:09/M
17:09/M
17:09/M
17:09/M
17:09/M
17:24/M
17:24/M
17:43/M
17:44/M
17:54/M
17:56/M
18:10/M
18:16/M
18:17/M
18:21/M
18:21/M
18:23/M
18:25/M
18:26/M
18:28/M
18:46/M
18:46/M
18:47/M
18:52/M
18:53/M
18:53/M
19:12/M
19:18/M
19:18/M
19:22/M
19:47/M
19:52/M
19:53/M
20:09/M
20:38/M
20:38/M
21:27/M
21:28/M
21:56/M



Everett's 5K9 Fun Run

5K Run Age Group Finish List
Saturday, October 01, 2011

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Age Unknown
Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 May Rogers 890 0 3 0:47:50.6 0:48:01.5 0:00:10.9 15:26/M

Female 1to 11

Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Kelsey Price 904 9 16  0:56:42.9 0:57:00.8 0:00:17.9 18:17/M

Female 12 to 15

Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Juliann LeClair Maisy 821 12 18  0:56:54.7 0:57:38.5 0:00:43.8 18:21/M

Female 16 to 24

Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Katherine Armintrout 846 22 7 0:53:09.9 0:54:22.5 0:01:12.6 17:09/M
2 Julia Ebert Houdini 848 22 10 0:53:10.7 0:54:22.5 0:01:11.8 17:09/M

Female 25 to 35

Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Samantha Cook 912 32 4 0:49:29.6 0:49:45.7 0:00:16.1 15:58/M
2 Damaris Palacios 857 30 12 0:53:55.6 0:54:41.4 0:00:45.8 17:24/M
3 Cristina Garcia Rocky 856 34 13 0:53:55.7 0:54:41.3 0:00:45.6 17:24/M
4 Andrea Pelanconi Addie 863 30 17 0:56:52.4 0:57:13.3 0:00:20.8 18:21/M
5 Tammy LeBoeuf Greta 849 35 19 0:56:58.7 0:57:13.8 0:00:15.1 18:23/M
6 Angela Tetzlaff 916 29 21 0:57:08.3 0:57:52.7 0:00:44.4 18:26/M
7  Crystal Sales Topper 915 27 22 0:57:15.6 0:57:55.4 0:00:39.8 18:28/M
8 Emily Luman Cody 827 27 33 1:01:38.7 1:02:54.3 0:01:15.5 19:53/M
9 Shawna McKinley Daxter 901 30 35 1:03:58.8 1:04:28.7 0:00:29.8 20:38/M

Female 36 to 45

Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1  Pam Wells Shelby 894 45 9 0:53:10.6 0:53:34.8 0:00:24.1 17:09/M
2 Wendy Mauch 838 43 14 0:54:58.3 0:55:50.6 0:00:52.3 17:44/M
3 Kristin Price 903 40 15 0:56:38.8 0:57:00.5 0:00:21.7 18:16/M
4 Pam Logan Lady 843 44 32 1:00:03.3 1:00:29.5 0:00:26.1 19:22/M
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*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Place

Place

Place
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Name

Name

Megan Lyons
Janelle Rogers
Monica Armintrout
Susan Love

Cathy Tetzlaff
Nancy Crutchfield
Anita Porter

Judy Kennedy
Dana Nyman
Valencia McNair
Elizabeth McNair
Kathy Dube’
Robin Bigham

Name

Jean M Holt

Diane Stewart
Susan Ramsey
Laurie TenHarmsel
Val Ostler
Marylou Eckart
Marjorie Brazier

Name
Cameron Cook
Cole Mauch

Name
Race LeClair

Name
Mike Luman
Derrick Boyer

Name

Aaron LeClair
Rob Price
Eric Bird

5K Walk Age Group

Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 46 to 55
Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Milly 908 55 1 0:40:05.0 0:40:24.4 0:00:19.3 12:56/M
889 53 2 0:47:50.4 0:48:01.3 0:00:10.9 15:26/M
Zera 845 51 8 0:53:10.4 0:54:22.5 0:01:12.1 17:09/M
Abbie 852 48 11 0:53:11.3 0:53:32.5 0:00:21.1 17:09/M
Paco 914 52 20 0:57:07.9 0:57:53.6 0:00:45.7 18:25/M
817 47 23 0:58:10.4 0:58:32.5 0:00:22.1 18:46/M
816 54 25 0:58:13.4 0:58:33.1 0:00:19.6 18:47/M
869 48 26 0:58:28.5 0:58:51.9 0:00:23.4 18:52/M
Tobi 814 51 29 0:59:32.4 1:00:23.9 0:00:51.4 19:12/M
Albert 818 47 30 0:59:50.4 1:00:38.5 0:00:48.1 19:18/M
819 54 31 0:59:51.5 1:00:38.1 0:00:46.6 19:18/M
Lava 859 51 34 1:02:27.9 1:03:00.7 0:00:32.8 20:09/M
Bentely 887 55 37 1:06:32.5 1:07:12.8 0:00:40.3 21:28/M
Female 56 and over
Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
871 58 5 0:49:58.6 0:50:22.2 0:00:23.6 16:07/M
Bear 840 56 6 0:52:27.7 0:53:23.5 0:00:55.8 16:55/M
913 60 24 0:58:10.6 0:58:30.9 0:00:20.2 18:46/M
830 56 27 0:58:32.2 0:58:55.8 0:00:23.6 18:53/M
829 60 28 0:58:33.5 0:58:55.4 0:00:21.8 18:53/M
Shadow and Spirit 900 58 36 1:06:31.1 1:07:11.6 0:00:40.5 21:27/M
833 66 38 1:07:59.1 1:08:27.7 0:00:28.6 21:56/M
Male 1to 11
Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Phoenix 911 8 1 0:49:30.4 0:49:45.7 0:00:15.2 15:58/M
Kermit 839 7 4 0:54:56.9 0:55:51.5 0:00:54.6 17:43/M
Male 12 to 15
Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Leisel 822 15 5 0:55:30.4 0:56:09.3 0:00:38.8 17:54/M
Male 25 to 35
Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Mali 828 31 9 1:01:35.2 1:02:51.8 0:01:16.6 19:52/M
Daxter 905 27 10 1:03:57.8 1:04:28.9 0:00:31.1 20:38/M
Male 36 to 45
Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
820 36 6 0:55:35.9 0:56:14.8 0:00:38.8 17:56/M
Kaylee 902 40 7 0:56:18.6 0:56:30.7 0:00:12.1 18:10/M
844 40 8 1:01:20.8 1:01:46.5 0:00:25.6 19:47/M
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*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Male 56 and over
Place Name Dog's Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Bob Holt 882 57 2 0:49:58.4 0:50:23.5 0:00:25.1 16:07/M
2 Roger Darling 841 56 3 0:52:27.5 0:53:23.1 0:00:55.6 16:55/M
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